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2018 Team Stats for Earlville JV :Christmas classic
Wins=  1 Losses=  2

Player

Sweeny

Lemke

Mason Shannon

Anthony Towne

Carter Garbacz

Jeremy Weymouth

Brandon Coomes

Brady Ambler

Conner Cook

Totals

Opponents

#

33

35

34

21

31

2

11

25

42

 

 

GP

3

3

3

1

2

2

1

3

3

3

2

*PTS

49

46

7

3

2

0

0

0

0

107

74

HI

20

21

5

3

2

0

0

0

0

107

74

FGM

18

21

2

1

1

0

0

0

0

43

27

3PM

8

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

8

2PM

10

21

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

34

19

FTM

5

4

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

12

12

FTA

11

17

4

2

0

0

0

0

0

34

20

FT%

45.5

23.5

50.0

50.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

35.3

60.0

PF

10

10

2

0

1

1

1

7

5

37

18

[GP]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free 
Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls 


