## 2018 Team Stats for Earlville JV : Christmas classic Wins= 1 Losses= 2

Player	#	GP	*PTS	HI	FGM	3PM	2PM	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF
Sweeny	33	3	49	20	18	8	10	5	11	45.5	10
Lemke	35	3	46	21	21	0	21	4	17	23.5	10
Mason Shannon	34	3	7	5	2	1	1	2	4	50.0	2
Anthony Towne	21	1	3	3	1	0	1	1	2	50.0	0
Carter Garbacz	31	2	2	2	1	0	1	0	0	0.0	1
Jeremy Weymouth	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	1
Brandon Coomes	11	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	1
Brady Ambler	25	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	7
Conner Cook	42	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	5
Totals		3	107	107	43	9	34	12	34	35.3	37
Opponents		2	74	74	27	8	19	12	20	60.0	18

[GP]-Games

[PTS]-Total Points Throws Made

[HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls

[FTM]-Free